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Series
No.

1

2

3

4

Series Title

Minute Books

Correspondence with Local
Authorities

Constitution and Rules

Tape Cassettes of

Date
Range

1956-1963

1962-1965 .

1965

1960

Date
completed

11/12/89

12/12/89

12/12/89

19/12/89

Quantity

4 items

1 item

1 item

8 items

Ace.
No.

1

1

1

1
Meeting 28 March 1960



AUCKLAND METROPOLITAN COUNCIL (AMC)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 1

Series Title: Minute Books

Date Range: 1956-64

Box Record Description
No.

Date

3

4

Minute Book
(Includes Auckland Metropolitan Local Bodies
Association Minutes in front)

Minute Book
(Includes Master Transportation Plan Committee
Minutes in front)

Minute Book

Minute Book
(Includes Auckland Regional Authority
Establishment Committee in front 1960-63)

Various Minutes
(Incomplete set)

1956
1958

1958
1960

1960
1963

1964

1965
1969



AUCKLAND METROPOLITAN COUNCIL (AMC)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 2 Date Range: 1962-65

Series Title: Correspondence with Local Authorities

Box Record Description Date
No.

Correspondence with Local Authorities 1962
1965



AUCKLAND METROPOLITAN COUNCIL (AMC)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 3 Date Range: 1965

Series Title: Cpnstitution and Rules

Box Record Description Date
No.

Constitution and Rules 1965



AUCKLAND METROPOLITAN COUNCIL (AMC)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 4 Date Range: 1960

Series Title: Tape Cassettes of Meeting 28 March 1960

Box Record Description Date
No.

1 Tape 1 - Auckland Metropolitan Council 28 March 1960 1960
to discuss the formation of an Auckland Board of
Works (subsequently changed to Auckland Regional
Authority)

2 Tape 1 - Auckland Metropolitan Council 28 March 1960 1960
to discuss the formation of an Auckland Board of
Works (subsequently changed to Auckland Regional
Authority)

3 Tape 2 - Auckland Metropolitan Council 28 March 1960 1960
to discuss the formation of an Auckland Board of
Works (subsequently changed to Auckland Regional
Authority)

4 Tape 2 - Auckland Metropolitan Council 28 March 1960 1960
to discuss the formation of an Auckland Board of
Works (subsequently changed to Auckland Regional
Authority)

5 Tape 3 - Auckland Metropolitan Council 28 March 1960 1960
to discuss the formation of an Auckland Board of
Works (subsequently changed to Auckland Regional
Authority)

6 Tape 3 - Auckland Metropolitan Council 28 March 1960 1960
to discuss the formation of an Auckland Board of
Works (subsequently changed to Auckland Regional
Authority)

7 Tape 4 - Auckland Metropolitan Council 28 March 1960 1960
to discuss the formation of an Auckland Board of
Works (subsequently changed to Auckland Regional
Authority)



AUCKLAND METROPOLITAN COUNCIL (AMC)

A R C H I V E S

SERIES LIST

Series No: 4 Date Range: 1960

Series Title: Tape Cassettes of Meeting 28 March 1960

Box Record Description Date
No.

8 Tape 4 - Auckland Metropolitan Council 28 March 1960 1960
to discuss the formation of an Auckland Board of
Works (subsequently changed to Auckland Regional
Authority)


