ARCHIVES

SERIES REGISTER

					-
Series No.	Series Title	Date Range	Date completed	Quantity	Acc. No.
1	Minute Books	1956-1963	11/12/89	4 items	1
2	Correspondence with Local Authorities	1962-1965 ,	12/12/89	1 item	1
3	Constitution and Rules	1965	12/12/89	1 item	1
4	Tape Cassettes of Meeting 28 March 1960	1960	19/12/89	8 items	1

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No: 1

Date Range:

1956-64

Series Title: Minute Books

Box No.	Record	Description	Date
1		Minute Book (Includes Auckland Metropolitan Local Bodies Association Minutes in front)	1956 1958
2		Minute Book (Includes Master Transportation Plan Committee Minutes in front)	1958 1960
3		Minute Book	1960 1963
4	•	Minute Book (Includes Auckland Regional Authority Establishment Committee in front 1960-63)	1964
5		Various Minutes (Incomplete set)	1965 1969

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No: 2

Date Range:

1962-65

Series Title: Correspondence with Local Authorities

Box Reco	ord Description	· · · · ·	Date
1	Correspondence with Loca	l Authorities	1962 1965

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No: 3 Date Range: 1965

Series Title: Constitution and Rules

Box No.	Record	Description	•	Date
1		Constitution and Rules		1065

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No: 4

Date Range:

1960

Series Title: Tape Cassettes of Meeting 28 March 1960

Box No.	Record	Description	Date
1		Tape 1 - Auckland Metropolitan Council 28 March 1960 to discuss the formation of an Auckland Board of Works (subsequently changed to Auckland Regional Authority)	1960
2		Tape 1 - Auckland Metropolitan Council 28 March 1960 to discuss the formation of an Auckland Board of Works (subsequently changed to Auckland Regional Authority)	1960
3		Tape 2 - Auckland Metropolitan Council 28 March 1960 to discuss the formation of an Auckland Board of Works (subsequently changed to Auckland Regional Authority)	1960
4		Tape 2 - Auckland Metropolitan Council 28 March 1960 to discuss the formation of an Auckland Board of Works (subsequently changed to Auckland Regional Authority)	1960
5	•	Tape 3 - Auckland Metropolitan Council 28 March 1960 to discuss the formation of an Auckland Board of Works (subsequently changed to Auckland Regional Authority)	1960
6		Tape 3 - Auckland Metropolitan Council 28 March 1960 to discuss the formation of an Auckland Board of Works (subsequently changed to Auckland Regional Authority)	1960
7		Tape 4 - Auckland Metropolitan Council 28 March 1960 to discuss the formation of an Auckland Board of Works (subsequently changed to Auckland Regional Authority)	1960

ARCHIVES

SERIES LIST

Series No: 4

Date Range:

1960

Series Title: Tape Cassettes of Meeting 28 March 1960

Box Record No.	Description	Date
8	Tape 4 - Auckland Metropolitan Council 28 March 1960 to discuss the formation of an Auckland Board of Works (subsequently changed to Auckland Regional Authority)	1960